

NETWORK OF ACTUARIAL WOMEN AND ALLIES

FOUNDING SPONSORS COMMITMENT FORM

PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM TO PARTNERSHIPS@NAWAACTUARIES.ORG.
COMPANY NAME:
COMPANY CONTACT:
ADDRESS:
CITY/STATE/ZIP:
PHONE NUMBER:
EMAIL:
COMMITMENT TO DONATION OF: \$
Upon receipt of this commitment, NAWA will send an invoice for payment. Please note that this form is due August 1, 2022 and the donation is due by the end of 2022.
Please confirm your understanding of the conditions of your Founding Sponsor Status and let us know if you would like to keep any donations confidential.
I understand the company's Founding Sponsor status is contingent on annually recurring donations at the Ultimate Ally level and upholding NAWA's values.
NAWA has permission to use your company name/logo on our website under "Founding Sponsors". We will reach out to you to obtain information and logo.
Check here to forego the Founding Sponsor plaque so more of your donation goes to supporting NAWA and its initiatives.

^{*}Note that NAWA has gained 501(c)(3) status.